Monitorler

15

31

27

43

55

27

31

27

Uriin
.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PORTATIF

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

Marka

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

261,45
usb

267,75
usb

274,05
usb

326,55
usb

924,00
usb

261,45
usb

319,20
usb

586,95
usb



